NO - Ginner Hobby Trophy
Mank - 09.08.2014

Overall Results Medium

# Bib Name
MEDIUM
1. 163 SCHAGERL Simon

2 197 ZOBL Christof

3 158 GANSCH Thomas

4 233 BRANDL Alexander

5. 200 TIEFENBACHER Christop
6 228 LOW Markus

7 253 AIGELSREITER Wolfgang
8 295 BRUNNER Thomas

9. 236 PRIESCHING Andreas
10. 234 PFEFFER Franz

1. 176 PFAFFL Stefan

12. 165 PILZ Erich

13. 280 WASNER Leopold

14. 220 RATHBAUER Joachim
15. 151 KALTENBACHER Helmut
16. 283 SCHOPF Julian

17. 179 FITZINGER Gottfried
18. 284 BRANDL Thomas

19. 250 GRASL Martin

20. 272 WURZER Ronald

21. 241 MAYR Dominik

22. 279 HACKL Stefan

23. 187 GEIER Felix

24. 302 WIPPERSBERGER Klaus
25. 281 SEIBERL Rudi

26. 298 SEIDL Christian

27. 192 SAMES Mario

28. 184 PERNOLD Josef

29. 287 KAINDL Florian

30. 282 LORENZ Michael

31. 278 HACKL Wolfgang

32. 285 LIETZ Winfried

33. 203 HANSINGER Giinter
34. 188 ZAMISCH Alfred

35. 229 GMAINER Matthias
36. 161 KRAUS Fritz

37. 288 KRAUS Christian

38. 201 LANZENHOFER Jakob
39. 246 SPREITZER Alexander
40. 255 KUMMER Jiirgen

41. 237 WININGER Franz

42. 198 WINTER Bernhard

43. 162 HAAG Roland

44. 268 MAXONES Engelbert
45. 232 SCHACHERLEHNER Sim
46. 172 MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER
47. 164 SILBERBAUER Ruth
48. 171 WESS Werner

49. 273 NEMETH Heinz

50. 251 GASTECKER Sabine
51. 211 MAGNES Mario

52. 221 SCHEICHELBAUER Marti
53. 340 PITTERLE Hugo

54. 252 PITTERLE Hugo

55. 222 SOLLER Reinhard

56. 301 WERNER Stephan

57. 235 VOGL Helmut

58. 207 KONRAD Sveceny

59. 277 PAMMER Kurt

60. 248 HIESBERGER Gottfried

YoB

1992
1975
1980
1993
1974
1986
1968
1982
1973
1965
1980
1969
1968
1959
1973
1987
1973
1977
1987
1974
1988
1984
1962
1968
1971
1999
1980
1971
1990
1982
1958
1982
1981
1956
1992
1953
1979
1986
1969
1977
1954
1968
1984
1966
1994
1976
1987
1959
1972
1972
1981
1979
1969
1969
1959
1978
1975
1969
1966
1972

Nation City
AUT  Frankenfels
AUT  Gallneukirchen
AUT  Frankenfels
AUT  Steyr-Gleink
AUT  Tirnitz
AUT  Muhldorf
AUT  Mank
AUT  Wieselburg
AUT  Lengenfeld
AUT  Plank
AUT  Minichsthal
AUT  Behamberg
AUT  Steyeregg
AUT linz
AUT  Friedberg
AUT  Ybbsitz
AUT  Oberrohrbach
AUT Randegg
AUT  Loosdorf
AUT  Purgstall
AUT  GroR-Enzersdorf
AUT St Pélten
AUT  Wien
AUT  Wien
AUT  Wien
AUT  Frankenfels
AUT  Furth
AUT  zwdlfaxing
AUT  Gresten
AUT  Leiben
AUT St Polten
AUT  Waidhofen / Ybbs
AUT  Kilb
AUT  Hennersdorf
AUT Behamberg
AUT  Wien
AUT  Wien
AUT  Ruprechtshofen
AUT  Kaltenleutgeben
AUT  Hofsetten
RUS  Amstetten
AUT  Wien
AUT  Kirchberg
AUT Linz
AUT  St. Peterin der Au
AUT  Zwodlfaxing
AUT  Buchberg am Kamp
AUT  Wiener Neudorf
AUT  Kobersdorf
AUT  Purgstall
AUT Linz
AUT  Mank
AUT  Mank
AUT  Mank
AUT  Leiben
AUT  Wien
AUT  Wolfpassing
AUT  Wien
AUT  Golling / Erlauf
AUT  Mank

Team

URC Veloblitz

softmove.at

RC ARBO Radsport Weichberger Rai
Bike Team Kaiser

Rad Fuchs

UNION XC Club Muhldorf

GSUF

Team Caramba Austria

URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS
URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS
RC Kreuzer Bad Véslau

Kiirn Berg Radler

Radsport Kiesel

2Rad Sturm

Nora Racing Team

Lietz Sport Racing

ARBO MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN
Lietz Sport Racing

Virgosystem Racing

ARBO MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN
Racerholix

KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

Nora Racing Team

Nora Racing Team
NF-Frankenfels

Team Stepf
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM

Lietz Sport Racing

UNION XC Club Muhldorf
Racerholix

Lietz Sport Racing

Bio Hansinger

KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

Kurn Berg Radler

ARBO MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN
ARBO MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN
Bio Hansinger

mc sabotage

GSUF

RC Tretlager Amstetten
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM

Lietz Sport Racing

RC ARBO SC VOEST

Kiirn Berg Radler
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM

bike- horner.at

RC Kreuzer Bad Véslau

UNION XC Club Muhldorf

mtb-workshop.at

Nora Racing Team

GSUF

09.08.2014 - 18:07:42

Class

Allg. Klasse Herre
M 30
M 30
Allg. Klasse Herre
M40
Allg. Klasse Herre
M40
M 30
M40
M40
M 30
M40
M40
M 50
M40
Allg. Klasse Herre
M40
M 30
Allg. Klasse Herre
M40
Allg. Klasse Herre
M 30
M 50
M 40
M40
Allg. Klasse Herre
M 30
M 40
Allg. Klasse Herre
M 30
M 50
M 30
M 30
M 50
Allg. Klasse Herre
M 60
M 30
Allg. Klasse Herre
M40
M 30
M 60
M40
M 30
M40
Allg. Klasse Herre
M 30
Allg. Klasse Dam
M 50
M40
W 30
M 30
M 30
M40
M40
M 50
M 30
M 30
M40
M40
M40
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12.

14.
13.
15.
11.

Total

1:49:49.80
1:53:26.47
1:55:38.39
1:55:41.05
1:56:47.18
1:56:57.66
1:57:49.21
1:59:00.09
1:59:45.76
1:59:45.86
2:00:28.23
2:01:19.68
2:01:28.76
2:01:32.08
2:01:34.64
2:01:58.25
2:03:05.14
2:03:12.96
2:03:59.85
2:04:03.58
2:05:11.04
2:05:25.82
2:05:34.87
2:06:01.46
2:06:16.51
2:07:07.62
2:07:18.73
2:07:39.10
2:08:28.68
2:08:46.49
2:10:06.52
2:11:03.18
2:11:49.42
2:13:29.17
2:13:57.01
2:13:58.46
2:13:58.54
2:13:59.30
2:14:02.72
2:14:06.23
2:15:02.85
2:15:11.83
2:15:32.46
2:15:56.69
2:17:10.24
2:17:28.20
2:18:12.40
2:20:42.08
2:20:52.77
2:21:10.75
2:21:23.39
2:23:31.41
2:24:37.25
2:24:37.51
2:24:52.59
2:25:25.20
2:25:30.00
2:25:31.82
2:26:17.56
2:26:35.32

Diff

+3:36.67

+5:48.59

+5:51.25

+6:57.38

+7:07.86

+7:59.41

+9:10.29

+9:55.96

+9:56.06
+10:38.43
+11:29.88
+11:38.96
+11:42.28
+11:44.84
+12:08.45
+13:15.34
+13:23.16
+14:10.05
+14:13.78
+15:21.24
+15:36.02
+15:45.07
+16:11.66
+16:26.71
+17:17.82
+17:28.93
+17:49.30
+18:38.88
+18:56.69
+20:16.72
+21:13.38
+21:59.62
+23:39.37
+24:07.21
+24:08.66
+24:08.74
+24:09.50
+24:12.92
+24:16.43
+25:13.05
+25:22.03
+25:42.66
+26:06.89
+27:20.44
+27:38.40
+28:22.60
+30:52.28
+31:02.97
+31:20.95
+31:33.59
+33:41.61
+34:47.45
+34:47.71
+35:02.79
+35:35.40
+35:40.20
+35:42.02
+36:27.76
+36:45.52

Speed

22,4 km/h
21,7 km/h
21,3 km/h
21,3 km/h
21,1 km/h
21,0 km/h
20,9 km/h
20,7 km/h
20,5 km/h
20,5 km/h
20,4 km/h
20,3 km/h
20,3 km/h
20,2 km/h
20,2 km/h
20,2 km/h
20,0 km/h
20,0 km/h
19,8 km/h
19,8 km/h
19,7 km/h
19,6 km/h
19,6 km/h
19,5 km/h
19,5 km/h
19,4 km/h
19,3 km/h
19,3 km/h
19,1 km/h
19,1 km/h
18,9 km/h
18,8 km/h
18,7 km/h
18,4 km/h
18,4 km/h
18,4 km/h
18,4 km/h
18,4 km/h
18,4 km/h
18,3 km/h
18,2 km/h
18,2 km/h
18,1 km/h
18,1 km/h
17,9 km/h
17,9 km/h
17,8 km/h
17,5 km/h
17,5 km/h
17,4 km/h
17,4 km/h
17,1 km/h
17,0 km/h
17,0 km/h
17,0 km/h
16,9 km/h
16,9 km/h
16,9 km/h
16,8 km/h
16,8 km/h
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NO - Ginner Hobby Trophy - Mank - 09.08.2014
Overall Results Medium

# Bib Name YoB Nation City Team Class # Total Diff Speed
61. 254 HIESBERGER Gerhard 1967 AUT  Mank GSUF M40 22. 2:26:39.26  +36:49.46 16,8 km/h
62. 291 SCHADNER Benjamin 1989 AUT  Krumnussbaum Team Caramba Austria Allg. Klasse Herre  12. 2:28:01.06  +38:11.26 16,6 km/h
63. 267 STURMLECHNER Anton 1965 AUT  Ruprechtshofen GSUF M 40 23. 2:28:22.50 +38:32.70 16,6 km/h
64. 190 GRUBER Ferdinand 1979 AUT  Seitenstten Team Volksbank/Lietz M 30 19. 2:28:38.00 +38:48.20 16,6 km/h
65. 274 RIEDL Sonja 1975 AUT St Polten PSV-NO www.rad-fuchs.at W 30 2. 2:30:10.30  +40:20.50 16,4 km/h
66. 181 WENTNER Lukas 1981 AUT  Harland M 30 20. 2:30:25.25 +40:3545 16,4 km/h
67. 183 WIESINGER Rudolf 1954 AUT  Gars am Kamp bike- horner.at M 60 3. 2:31:1215  +41:22.35 16,3 km/h
68. 258 BRACK Alfred 1970 AUT  Kilb Bio-Hansinger M40 24. 2:31:40.07  +41:50.27 16,2 km/h
69. 219 PALKO Johann 1965 AUT  Pressbaum morethanbike M40 25. 2:31:44.81  +41:55.01 16,2 km/h
70. 195 ULLMANN Hansjorg 1969 AUT  St.Valentin M 40 26. 2:32:32.45 +42:4265 16,1 km/h
7. 262 AIGELSREITER Rene 1995 AUT  Mank Allg. Klasse Herre ~ 13. 2:33:15.05  +43:25.25 16,1 km/h
72. 297 PFEFFER Erwin 1972 AUT  Kirnberg M40 27. 2:34:01.21 +44:11.41 16,0 km/h
73. 304 EMSENHUBER Hans 1960 AUT  Kilb GSUF M 50 7. 2:34:46.79  +44:56.99 15,9 km/h
74. 260 LUGER Thomas 1977 AUT  Mank GSUF M 30 21. 2:34:59.58  +45:09.78 15,9 km/h
75. 289 HUBER Christoph 1976 AUT  Wien morethanbike M 30 22. 2:35:34.52  +45:44.72 15,8 km/h
76. 177 KAPPES Michael 1971 AUT  Wien TGbau.at-BIKETEAM M40 28. 2:35:38.41  +45:48.61 15,8 km/h
77. 209 DASCHNER Karin 1963 AUT  Oberhéflein Nora Racing Team W 30 3. 2:35:38.53 +45:48.73 15,8 km/h
78. 294 MARTIN Robert 1981 AUT  Muhldorf UNION XC Club Muhldorf M 30 23. 2:36:09.84  +46:20.04 15,8 km/h
79. 169 BALDAUF Michael 1976 AUT  Brunn am Gebirge TGbau.at-BIKETEAM M 30 24. 2:37:29.72  +47:39.92 15,6 km/h
80. 305 WIMMER Isidor 1974 AUT  Behamberg Kiirn Berg Radler M 40 29. 2:38:41.24  +48:51.44 15,5 km/h
81. 189 SPORRER Birgit 1976 AUT  Horn W 30 4. 2:38:53.37  +49:03.57 15,5 km/h
82. 173 HERMANN Christian 1971 AUT  Wien TGbau-.at-BIKETEAM M40 30. 2:39:16.21  +49:26.41 15,4 km/h
83. 225 METZNER Klaus 1973 AUT  Wiener Neustadt M 40 31. 2:40:16.35 +50:26.55 15,3 km/h
84. 256 PFEFFER Martin 1972 AUT  Mank GSUF M40 32. 2:40:44.78  +50:54.98 15,3 km/h
85. 257 GROISS Werner 1983 AUT St Georgen/Leys M 30 25. 2:42:52.08  +53:02.28 15,1 km/h
86. 240 LAMPL Josef 1965 AUT  Freiland SV Tiirnitz M 40 33. 2:43:38.71  +53:48.91 15,0 km/h
87. 186 FUCHS Christian 1969 AUT  Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 40 34. 2:43:56.59  +54:06.79 15,0 km/h
88. 212 VEIT Clemens 1994 AUT  Puchenstuben WSV Puchenstuben Allg. Klasse Herre  14. 2:44:06.38  +54:16.58 15,0 km/h
89. 227 ZILL Helmut 1967 AUT  Wien M40 35. 2:47:04.29  +57:14.49 14,7 km/h
90. 299 SEIDL Helmut 1961 AUT  Frankenfels NF-Frankenfels M 50 8. 2:47:54.71 +58:04.91 14,7 km/h
91. 206 LECHNER Erich 1980 AUT  Mank GSUF M 30 26. 2:47:54.95 +58:05.15 14,7 km/h
92. 247 ERNDL Fritz 1963 AUT  Oberndorf GSUF M 50 9. 2:47:55.89  +58:06.09 14,6 km/h
93. 216 STEINHAMMER Jiirgen 2014 AUT  Ruprechtshofen Asterix & Obelix Ohne Zuordnung 1. 2:48:25.48  +58:35.68 14,6 km/h
94. 269 ORTBAUER Elisabeth 1969 AUT Linz RC ARBO SC VOEST W 30 5. 2:48:41.90 +58:52.10 14,6 km/h
95. 223 GRUSSENBERGER Mich 1968 AUT  winklarn M40 36. 2:49:52.15 +1:00:02.35 14,5 km/h
96. 166 HOFER Christoph 1979 AUT  Hargelsberg Kiirn Berg Radler M 30 27. 2:50:20.63 +1:00:30.83 14,4 km/h
97. 293 DITTRICH Michael 1986 AUT  Purkersdorf Allg. Klasse Herre  15. 2:51:57.31 +1:02:07.51 14,3 km/h
98. 175 FRIEDREICH Johann 1971 AUT  Schwadorf M40 37. 2:53:18.93 +1:03:29.13 14,2 km/h
99. 168 STEINER Wolfgang 1968 AUT  kleinwetzdorf stony kleinwetzdorf M 40 38. 2:53:29.07 +1:03:39.27 14,2 km/h

100. 178 PEER Thomas 1970 AUT  Gollersdorf M 40 39. 2:56:46.06 +1:06:56.26 13,9 km/h
101. 270 GANZBERGER Martin 1969 AUT  Hirm Freunde M40 40. 2:57:15.21 +1:07:25.41 13,9 km/h
102. 266 REITER Leopold 1957 AUT  Ruprechtshofen GSUF M 50 10. 2:57:30.24 +1:07:40.44 13,9 km/h
103. 214 SCHOBER Peter 1959 AUT  Wien M 50 11. 2:57:39.90 +1:07:50.10 13,8 km/h
104. 199 REITLINGER Fritz 1954 AUT  Gresten SV Riveg Lunz M 60 4. 2:57:41.67 +1:07:51.87 13,8 km/h
105. 265 HANDL Sepp 1961 AUT  Ruprechtshofen GSUF M 50 12. 2:57:57.09 +1:08:07.29 13,8 km/h
106. 271 GANSBERGER Erhard 1967 AUT  Loosdorf Freunde M40 41. 2:58:06.27 +1:08:16.47 13,8 km/h
107. 153 VOLLENHOFER Karl 1968 AUT  Horitschon Deutschkreutzer Bergteufeln M 40 42. 3:00:32.50 +1:10:42.70 13,6 km/h
108. 243 AUER Franz Stefan 1980 AUT  Tirnitz SV Tirnitz M 30 28. 3:03:09.73 +1:13:19.93 13,4 km/h
109. 224 METZNER Robert 1971 AUT  Lanzenkirchen M40 43. 3:06:02.36 +1:16:12.56 13,2 km/h
110. 290 WITTKA Roland 1965 AUT  Gaaden M40 44. 3:07:12.80 +1:17:23.00 13,1 km/h
111, 226 FUCHS Martin 1972 AUT  Vosendorf M40 45. 3:10:20.11 +1:20:30.31 12,9 km/h
112. 249 KERSCHNER Johannes 1971 AUT  Mank GSUF M 40 46. 3:11:45.14 +1:21:55.34 12,8 km/h
113. 275 HAAG Gernot 1975 AUT  Grunddorf M 30 29. 3:11:55.78 +1:22:05.98 12,8 km/h
114. 196 OTRUBA Jan 1944 CZE  Stra?nice M 60 &, 3:12:08.62 +1:22:18.82 12,8 km/h
115. 242 STREIMETWEGER Franz 1969 AUT  Mank GSUF M40 47. 3:12:45.61 +1:22:55.81 12,8 km/h
116. 194 SCHOEN Markus 1979 AUT  Wien M 30 30. 3:15:19.86 +1:25:30.06 12,6 km/h
117. 263 BAUMGARTNER Ignaz 1965 AUT  Ruprechtshofen GSUF M40 48. 3:15:19.91 +1:25:30.11 12,6 km/h
118. 238 LINSBERGER Georg 1985 AUT  Hirm Allg. Klasse Herre  16. 3:17:38.28 +1:27:48.48 12,4 km/h
119. 208 LIPOVITS Gerhard 1953 AUT  wien M 60 6. 3:19:38.93 +1:29:49.13 12,3 km/h
120. 160 SCHADAUER Eva 1978 AUT  Wolfsbach Kiirn Berg Radler W 30 6. 3:24:00.35 +1:34:10.55 12,1 km/h
121. 231 TRAJBER Josef 1947 AUT  Wien M 60 7. 3:39:49.07 +1:49:59.27 11,2 km/h
122. 217 MAYER Stefan 1974 AUT  GroRebersdorf M40 49. 5.60 -1 Rd.

245 SCHOBERL Roman 1969 AUT  Muhldorf UNION XC Club Muhldorf M40 DNF

191 MIEMELAUER Michael 1970 AUT  St. Peter/AU Team Volksbank/Lietz M 40 DNF

155 GABLER Christian 1964 AUT  Brunn am Gebirge Team Sportordination M 50 DNF
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NO - Ginner Hobby Trophy - Mank - 09.08.2014
Overall Results Medium

City
244 SCHWIENBACHER Silvia 1963 AUT  Wien URC Bikestore.cc W 30 DNF
286 SCHNABEL Andreas 1976 AUT  Ybbsitz Lietz Sport Racing M 30 DNF
259 BERNHUBER Herbert 1969 AUT Kilb M 40 DNF
300 STOHL Walter 1964 AUT  Stronsdorf Toms Radhaus M 50 DNF
292 KRENN Johannes 1968 AUT  Konigstetten Team Bikepirat.at M 40 DNF
276 GOLLOWITSCH Walter 1940 AUT  Amstetten RC-Tretlager Amstetten M 60 DNF
230 THEUERKAUF Georg 1970 AUT  Weistrach Kiirn Berg Radler M40 DNF

09.08.2014 - 18:07:42

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL GmbH Page 3/3 www.pflanzl.info



	MEDIUM

